10.

11.

12.

Position

District Manager

District Secretary

Maintenance I

Maintenance |

Maintenance |

Maintenance |

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District
Reclamation District No. 800 -
Byron Tract (Contra Costa)

Reclamation District No. 800 -
Byron Tract (Contra Costa)

Reclamation District No. 800 -
Byron Tract (Contra Costa)

Reclamation District No. 800 -
Byron Tract (Contra Costa)

Reclamation District No. 800 -
Byron Tract (Contra Costa)

Reclamation District No. 800 -
Byron Tract (Contra Costa)

Reclamation District No. 800 -
Byron Tract (Contra Costa)

Reclamation District No. 800 -
Byron Tract (Contra Costa)

Reclamation District No. 800 -
Byron Tract (Contra Costa)

Reclamation District No. 800 -
Byron Tract (Contra Costa)

Reclamation District No. 800 -
Byron Tract (Contra Costa)

Reclamation District No. 800 -
Byron Tract (Contra Costa)

Department

Administration

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$129,600

$50,782

$45,769

$19,787

$12,292

$5,434

$1,300

$1,300

$1,100

$1,000

$300

$300



