	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager		Reclamation District No. 800 - Byron Tract (Contra Costa)	Administration	\$129,600
2.	District Secretary		Reclamation District No. 800 - Byron Tract (Contra Costa)	Administration	\$50,782
3.	Maintenance II		Reclamation District No. 800 - Byron Tract (Contra Costa)	Operations	\$45,769
4.	Maintenance I		Reclamation District No. 800 - Byron Tract (Contra Costa)	Operations	\$19,787
5.	Maintenance I		Reclamation District No. 800 - Byron Tract (Contra Costa)	Operations	\$12,292
6.	Maintenance I		Reclamation District No. 800 - Byron Tract (Contra Costa)	Operations	\$5,434
7.	Trustee		Reclamation District No. 800 - Byron Tract (Contra Costa)	Board Member	\$1,300
8.	Trustee		Reclamation District No. 800 - Byron Tract (Contra Costa)	Board Member	\$1,300
9.	Trustee		Reclamation District No. 800 - Byron Tract (Contra Costa)	Board Member	\$1,100
10.	Trustee		Reclamation District No. 800 - Byron Tract (Contra Costa)	Board Member	\$1,000
11.	Trustee		Reclamation District No. 800 - Byron Tract (Contra Costa)	Board Member	\$300
12.	Trustee		Reclamation District No. 800 - Byron Tract (Contra Costa)	Board Member	\$300